
Whaingaroa Hoe 15 May 2021 

Race 2 Results, posted 15/05/21, 1:22 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age           Division             

    1   1:36:26            111  Tupara Ruamata                            0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

    2   1:37:17            114  Taniwha Afternoon Delight Taniwha         0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

    3   1:38:10             80  Ta'aroa OTK                               0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

    DQ  1:39:18             95  Te Hikuroa TWS                            0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

    4   1:39:40             87  Da Siblings Otaki Waka Hoe                0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

    5   1:39:42             82  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama         0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

    6   1:39:58            105  Miti Red Mitamitaga                       0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

    7   1:40:58            119  Wahine Express Ruamata                    0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

    8   1:41:14             85  Haeata Mixed Haeata                       0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

    9   1:41:44             88  Datz Us Waitakere OCC                     0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

   10   1:42:09             78  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga               0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

   11   1:42:34            115  Turangawaewae Social Team TWS             0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

   12   1:42:52            107  PCKC Master Mixed PCKC                    0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

   13   1:43:03            108  Takiwira Krew Hikuwai O Kaipara Waka Ama  0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

   14   1:43:36            127  There's Only One Steerer Ocean Blue       0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km         

   15   1:43:50            135  Whaea Engines Ruamata                     0  Snr Master Women W6 - 20km        

   16   1:44:03             84  Taupo Lakers Taupo Waka Ama               0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   17   1:44:28            113  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC                0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km           

   18   1:44:31            104  Paiheretia TaranakiOCC                    0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km            

   19   1:44:37             94  Hei Matariki Parihaka                     0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   20   1:45:04             79  Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga               0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   21   1:45:13             86  Va'arauna Otaki Waka Hoe                  0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km               

   22   1:46:45             99  Waipahirere Hei Matau                     0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   23   1:47:24             93  Team Tiare Nga Hoe Horo                   0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   24   1:48:16             92  Ngatahi Nga Tai                           0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   25   1:48:22             89  Taniwha Tigers Taniwha                    0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   26   1:49:38            136  Taniwha Pupuke Wahinez Taniwha            0  Snr Master Women W6 - 20km         



   27   1:50:09            123  Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo                0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   28   1:50:17            120  Ururangi Akarana                          0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   29   1:50:23            128  Mangawise Ones Mangawhai Waka Ama         0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km        

   30   1:51:01            129  Senor & Senorita Senior Masters Tu Tangi  0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km         

   31   1:51:02             97  Muriwai Horouta                           0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   32   1:51:22            122  Manga Flow State Mangawhai Waka Ama       0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   33   1:52:32            109  Team D.A.D Hoe Aroha                      0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km             

   34   1:52:42            133  Oceanrider Pūmau Portage                  0  Snr Master Women W6 - 20km         

   35   1:53:12            137  Pane Pane TMOCC                           0  Golden Master Mixed W6 - 20km      

   36   1:53:17            101  PCKC Inano PCKC                           0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   37   1:53:51            131  Manu Mixed Manukau                        0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km         

   38   1:54:06            121  Waka Life WDBAWAA                         0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   39   1:54:10            110  Vtm Mixed Cook Islands                    0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km            

   40   1:54:51            112  Tnt Green Waitakere OCC                   0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km            

   41   1:55:02            125  Ngarumoana Te Rau Oranga                  0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km         

   42   1:55:23            106  Miti White Mitamitaga                     0  Master Mixed W6 - 20km            

   43   1:55:36             96  Oceanrider Malohi Portage                 0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   44   1:55:39            116  Nganui Te Pou Herenga                     0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   45   1:55:48             91  Whaea And Ice TaranakiOCC                 0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   46   1:56:20            130  Aratika Mixed Herbs Aratika               0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km        

   47   1:57:11            100  PCKC Rehutai PCKC                         0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   48   1:57:37             98  Hinemoana Ooosh Ruamata                   0  Open Women W6 - 20km               

   49   1:57:45             83  Team Onerahirahi Parihaka                 0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   50   1:59:56            132  Hauraki SMW Hauraki Waka Ama              0  Snr Master Women W6 - 20km         

   51   2:01:41            118  Tumanako TaranakiOCC                      0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   52   2:01:59             90  That's The Tahi Tu Tangi Ora              0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   53   2:02:12            126  Tnt Black Waitakere OCC                   0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km         

   54   2:02:16            117  Mahitahi Nga Tai                          0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   55   2:03:24            134  Makaro Tai Tonga 41                       0  Snr Master Women W6 - 20km         

   56   2:05:37             81  The Buccaneers Hauraki Waka Ama           0  Open Mixed W6 - 20km              

   57   2:10:06            124  Whakaari Whakatane                        0  Master Women W6 - 20km             

   58   2:12:19            103  Whai Repo Te Toki                         0  Open Women W6 - 20km              

   59   2:17:52            138  Aratika Tiare Tipani Aratika              0  Golden Master Women W6 - 20km      



 

Division: Open Women W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:44:37             94  Hei Matariki Parihaka                     0 

2   1:46:45             99  Waipahirere Hei Matau                     0 

3   1:47:24             93  Team Tiare Nga Hoe Horo                   0 

4   1:48:16             92  Ngatahi Nga Tai                           0 

5   1:51:02             97  Muriwai Horouta                           0 

6   1:53:17            101  PCKC Inano PCKC                           0 

7   1:57:11            100  PCKC Rehutai PCKC                         0 

8   1:57:37             98  Hinemoana Ooosh Ruamata                   0 

9   2:12:19            103  Whai Repo Te Toki                         0 

 

         DQ  1:39:18              95  Te Hikuroa TWS 

 

Division: Master Women W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:40:58            119  Wahine Express Ruamata                    0 

2   1:50:09            123  Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo                0 

3   1:50:17            120  Ururangi Akarana                          0 

4   1:51:22            122  Manga Flow State Mangawhai Waka Ama       0 

5   1:54:06            121  Waka Life WDBAWAA                         0 

6   1:55:39            116  Nganui Te Pou Herenga                     0 

7   2:01:41            118  Tumanako TaranakiOCC                      0 

8   2:02:16            117  Mahitahi Nga Tai                          0 

9   2:10:06            124  Whakaari Whakatane                        0 

  



 

Division: Snr Master Women W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:43:50            135  Whaea Engines Ruamata                     0 

2   1:49:38            136  Taniwha Pupuke Wahinez Taniwha            0 

3   1:52:42            133  Oceanrider Pūmau Portage                  0 

4   1:59:56            132  Hauraki SMW Hauraki Waka Ama              0 

5   2:03:24            134  Makaro Tai Tonga 41                       0 

 

Division: Golden Master Women W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   2:17:52            138  Aratika Tiare Tipani Aratika              0 

 

Division: Open Mixed W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:38:10             80  Ta'aroa OTK                               0 

2   1:39:40             87  Da Siblings Otaki Waka Hoe                0 

3   1:39:42             82  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama         0 

4   1:41:14             85  Haeata Mixed Haeata                       0 

5   1:41:44             88  Datz Us Waitakere OCC                     0 

6   1:42:09             78  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga               0 

7   1:44:03             84  Taupo Lakers Taupo Waka Ama               0 

8   1:45:04             79  Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga               0 

9   1:45:13             86  Va'arauna Otaki Waka Hoe                  0 

10   1:48:22             89  Taniwha Tigers Taniwha                    0 

11   1:55:36             96  Oceanrider Malohi Portage                 0 

12   1:55:48             91  Whaea And Ice TaranakiOCC                 0 

13   1:57:45             83  Team Onerahirahi Parihaka                 0 

14   2:01:59             90  That's The Tahi Tu Tangi Ora              0 

15   2:05:37             81  The Buccaneers Hauraki Waka Ama           0 

 



Division: Golden Master Mixed W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:53:12            137  Pane Pane TMOCC                           0 

 

Division: Snr Master Mixed W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:43:36            127  There's Only One Steerer Ocean Blue       0 

2   1:50:23            128  Mangawise Ones Mangawhai Waka Ama         0 

3   1:51:01            129  Senor & Senorita Senior Masters Tu Tangi  0 

4   1:53:51            131  Manu Mixed Manukau                        0 

5   1:55:02            125  Ngarumoana Te Rau Oranga                  0 

6   1:56:20            130  Aratika Mixed Herbs Aratika               0 

7   2:02:12            126  Tnt Black Waitakere OCC                   0 

 

Division: Master Mixed W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age 

1   1:36:26            111  Tupara Ruamata                            0 

2   1:37:17            114  Taniwha Afternoon Delight Taniwha         0 

3   1:39:58            105  Miti Red Mitamitaga                       0 

4   1:42:34            115  Turangawaewae Social Team TWS             0 

5   1:42:52            107  PCKC Master Mixed PCKC                    0 

6   1:43:03            108  Takiwira Krew Hikuwai O Kaipara Waka Ama  0 

7   1:44:28            113  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC                0 

8   1:44:31            104  Paiheretia TaranakiOCC                    0 

9   1:52:32            109  Team D.A.D Hoe Aroha                      0 

10   1:54:10            110  Vtm Mixed Cook Islands                    0 

11   1:54:51            112  Tnt Green Waitakere OCC                   0 

12   1:55:23            106  Miti White Mitamitaga                     0 
 


